
ID Task Name Start Finish
1 Pre Con Wed 6/1/11 Wed 6/1/11

2 Notice to Proceed Wed 6/1/11 Thu 6/23/11

3 Submittals Wed 6/1/11 Mon 7/25/11

4 Mobilize Mon 6/27/11 Wed 6/29/11

5 Phase 1 Thu 6/30/11 Wed 10/19/11

6 Building A Grid Line 9 Phase 1 Thu 6/30/11 Wed 8/17/11

7 Demo Stucco / Shear Panel Thu 6/30/11 Thu 7/7/11

8 Embeds Blocking Mon 7/11/11 Wed 7/13/11

9 Framing / Shear Wed 7/13/11 Wed 7/20/11

10 Lath Stucco Thu 7/21/11 Wed 8/10/11

11 Paint Thu 8/11/11 Wed 8/17/11

12 Building B Grid Line 2 Phase 1 Thu 7/21/11 Mon 10/3/11

13 Demo Stucco / Shear Panel Thu 7/21/11 Wed 7/27/11

14 Embeds Blocking Tue 7/26/11 Thu 7/28/11

15 Framing / Shear Mon 8/1/11 Mon 8/8/11

16 Lath Stucco Tue 8/9/11 Tue 8/23/11

17 Paint Wed 8/24/11 Tue 8/30/11

18 New Shear Wall Grid Line L Phase 1 Tue 8/9/11 Mon 10/3/11

19 Demo / Concrete Walk Tue 8/9/11 Wed 8/10/11

20 Trenching Thu 8/11/11 Thu 8/11/11

21 Set Forms Mon 8/15/11 Wed 8/17/11

22 Place Rebar Thu 8/18/11 Thu 8/18/11

23 Place Concrete Mon 8/22/11 Mon 8/22/11

24 Framing / Shear Tue 8/23/11 Wed 8/31/11

25 Lath Stucco Thu 9/1/11 Thu 9/15/11

26 Replace Finishes Mon 9/19/11 Mon 9/26/11

27 Paint Tue 9/27/11 Mon 10/3/11

28 Building A & B Grid Line 3 & 8 Seismic Separation Mon 8/22/11 Wed 9/21/11

29 Demo Roof / Celing / Wall Mon 8/22/11 Thu 8/25/11

30 Framing / Shear Mon 8/29/11 Tue 9/6/11
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31 Repair Finishes Paint Wed 9/7/11 Tue 9/13/11

32 Install Expansion Wed 9/14/11 Wed 9/21/11

33 Concrete Wainscoat at Columns Phase 1 Wed 9/7/11 Wed 10/19/11

34 Scarify Wed 9/7/11 Tue 9/13/11

35 Saw Cut / Demo Mon 9/12/11 Wed 9/14/11

36 Install Rebar Tue 9/13/11 Mon 9/26/11

37 Set Forms Thu 9/22/11 Wed 10/5/11

38 Place Concrete Tue 10/4/11 Mon 10/17/11

39 Strip Forms / Clean Up Thu 10/13/11 Wed 10/19/11

40 Building C Tue 10/4/11 Wed 2/1/12

41 Building C Grid Line 13 Tue 10/4/11 Tue 11/15/11

42 Demo Stucco Tue 10/4/11 Wed 10/5/11

43 Demo Interior Finishes Thu 10/6/11 Mon 10/10/11

44 Framing / Shear Tue 10/11/11 Mon 10/17/11

45 Lath Stucco Tue 10/18/11 Wed 11/2/11

46 Replace Finishes Tue 10/18/11 Tue 11/1/11

47 Paint Wed 11/2/11 Tue 11/15/11

48 Building C Grid Line 7 First Floor Tue 10/18/11 Thu 11/3/11

49 Demo Interior Finishes Tue 10/18/11 Wed 10/19/11

50 Framing / Shear Thu 10/20/11 Tue 10/25/11

51 Replace Finishes Wed 10/26/11 Fri 10/28/11

52 Paint Tue 11/1/11 Thu 11/3/11

53 Building C Grid Line 7 Second Floor Thu 10/20/11 Tue 11/15/11

54 Demo Interior Finishes Thu 10/20/11 Tue 10/25/11

55 Framing / Shear Wed 10/26/11 Fri 10/28/11

56 Drag Strut Tue 11/1/11 Thu 11/3/11

57 Replace Finishes Fri 11/4/11 Wed 11/9/11

58 Paint Thu 11/10/11 Tue 11/15/11

59 Building C Grid Line 4 First Floor Mon 11/21/11 Fri 12/30/11

60 Demo Interior Finishes Mon 11/21/11 Thu 11/24/11
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61 Sawcut / Demo Concrete Floor Fri 11/25/11 Wed 11/30/11

62 Temp. Shoring Thu 12/1/11 Fri 12/2/11

63 Dig Footing Mon 12/5/11 Wed 12/7/11

64 Set Forms / Place Rebar Thu 12/8/11 Mon 12/12/11

65 Place Concrete Wed 12/14/11 Wed 12/14/11

66 Framing / shear Thu 12/15/11 Wed 12/21/11

67 Replace Finishes Thu 12/22/11 Mon 12/26/11

68 Paint Wed 12/28/11 Fri 12/30/11

69 Building C Grid Line C Wed 12/14/11 Fri 1/6/12

70 Demo Interior Finishes Wed 12/14/11 Thu 12/15/11

71 Install Embeds Fri 12/16/11 Fri 12/16/11

72 Framing / Shear Mon 12/19/11 Wed 12/28/11

73 Replace Finishes Thu 12/29/11 Wed 1/4/12

74 Paint Thu 1/5/12 Fri 1/6/12

75 Building C Grid Line 3 Fri 12/16/11 Mon 1/23/12

76 Demo Exterior Finishes Fri 12/16/11 Fri 12/23/11

77 Framing / Shear Mon 12/26/11 Wed 1/4/12

78 Lath Stucco Thu 1/5/12 Thu 1/19/12

79 Paint Fri 1/20/12 Mon 1/23/12

80 Building C Grid Line 1 Mon 12/26/11 Wed 2/1/12

81 Demo Exterior Finishes Mon 12/26/11 Mon 1/2/12

82 Framing / Shear Wed 1/4/12 Thu 1/12/12

83 Lath Stucco Fri 1/13/12 Fri 1/27/12

84 Paint Mon 1/30/12 Wed 2/1/12

85 Phase II Thu 2/2/12 Wed 4/25/12

86 Building C Grid Line 10 First Floor Phase 2 Thu 2/2/12 Fri 3/30/12

87 Demo Interior Finishes Thu 2/2/12 Mon 2/6/12

88 Sawcut / Demo Concrete Floor Wed 2/8/12 Fri 2/10/12

89 Temp. Shoring Mon 2/13/12 Thu 2/16/12

90 Dig Footing Fri 2/17/12 Wed 2/22/12
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91 Set Forms / Place Rebar Thu 2/23/12 Mon 3/5/12

92 Place Concrete Wed 3/7/12 Wed 3/7/12

93 Framing / Shear Thu 3/8/12 Wed 3/21/12

94 Replace Finishes Thu 3/22/12 Wed 3/28/12

95 Paint Thu 3/29/12 Fri 3/30/12

96 Building C Grid Line 10 Second Floor Phase 2 Wed 3/7/12 Mon 4/2/12

97 Demo Interior Finishes Wed 3/7/12 Thu 3/8/12

98 Framing / Shear Fri 3/9/12 Fri 3/16/12

99 Drag Strut Mon 3/19/12 Thu 3/22/12

100 Replace Finsihes Fri 3/23/12 Wed 3/28/12

101 Paint Thu 3/29/12 Mon 4/2/12

102 Building C Grid Line 9.5 First Floor Phase 2 Fri 3/9/12 Wed 4/25/12

103 Demo Interior Finishes Fri 3/9/12 Thu 3/15/12

104 Sawcut / Demo Concrete Floor Fri 3/16/12 Wed 3/21/12

105 Temp Shoring Fri 3/16/12 Wed 3/21/12

106 Dig Footing Thu 3/22/12 Fri 3/23/12

107 Set Forms / Place Rebar Mon 3/26/12 Thu 3/29/12

108 Place Concrete Fri 3/30/12 Fri 3/30/12

109 Framing / Shear Mon 4/2/12 Thu 4/12/12

110 Replace Finishes Fri 4/13/12 Thu 4/19/12

111 Paint Fri 4/20/12 Wed 4/25/12

112 Building C Grid Line 9.5 Second Floor Phase 2 Fri 3/30/12 Wed 4/25/12

113 Demo Interior Finishes Fri 3/30/12 Mon 4/2/12

114 Framing / Shear Wed 4/4/12 Mon 4/9/12

115 Drag Strut Wed 4/11/12 Fri 4/13/12

116 Replace Finishes Mon 4/16/12 Thu 4/19/12

117 Paint Fri 4/20/12 Wed 4/25/12

118 PUNCHLIST CLOSEOUT Fri 4/20/12 Fri 4/27/12

119 COMPLETION Wed 4/25/12 Wed 4/25/12

May '1 Jun '11 Jul '11 Aug '11 Sep '1 Oct '11 Nov '1 Dec '11 Jan '12 Feb '1 Mar '12 Apr '12

Task

Critical Task

Progress

Milestone

Summary

Rolled Up Task

Rolled Up Critical Task

Rolled Up Milestone

Rolled Up Progress

Split

External Tasks

Project Summary

Group By Summary

Deadline

Page 4

Project: SMCH FEMA Schedule 05241
Date: Thu 5/26/11


